
Project # Addenda Bid Date Bid Time Project Name City

18-03727 2 2/4/2019 3:00 PM

RFP for Monument Boulevard/I-680 Bicycle and Pedestrian 

Improvements Feasibility Study - Contra Costa Transportation 

Authority

Concord & 

Pleasant Hill

19-00057 0 2/4/2019 3:00 PM Request For Proposals: Housing Choice Voucher Program Redding

19-00079 0 2/4/2019 3:00 PM Demolition/Lead and Asbestos Removal of Buildings Clearlake

19-00131 1 2/4/2019 2:00 PM
Concrete Expansion Joint Replacement Services - CHP Valley 

Division Office
Sacramento

18-03875 7 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Benicia Middle School Modernization Phase 1 Project Benicia

18-04023 4 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Highland - Rinconada Drainage Improvements Project Citrus Heights

18-04045 0 2/5/2019 3:30 PM 2019 Lighting Replacement @ Various Sites Elk Grove

18-04080 1 2/5/2019 1:30 PM
2019 Roofing @ Calvine High and Samuel Kennedy Elementary 

Schools
Elk Grove

18-04123 2 2/5/2019 4:00 PM Nitrate Area 3N Phase 5 Unit 1 Tonea Crosssing (rebid) Chico

19-00009 1 2/5/2019 2:30 PM
2019 Roofing @ Ellen Feickert, Florence Markofer and James McKee 

Elementary Schools
Elk Grove

19-00038 3 2/5/2019 11:00 AM 2019 Shade Structures @ Various Sites - Increment 1 Elk Grove

19-00044 1 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Oak Manor Joint Trench Project Ukiah

19-00046 1 2/5/2019 2:00 PM WWTP Grit Basin Improvement Project Benicia

19-00102 1 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Healdsburg High School Building A Re-roof and HVAC Replacement Healdsburg



19-00105 3 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Cordova Lane Center - Improvements Rancho Cordova

19-00107 2 2/5/2019 10:00 AM
Installation, Maintenance and Repair of Curbs, Gutters, Sidewalks and 

Related Items
Elk Grove

19-00121 1 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Landscape Maintenance District No. 15 - Goldridge Fairfield

19-00126 2 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Korematsu Safe Routes to Schools, Phase 1 El Cerrito

19-00132 0 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Reclaimed Water Tank Restoration Mill Valley

19-00163 0 2/5/2019 2:00 PM CHP Replacement of Swamp Coolers West Sacramento

19-00186 0 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Pond Transfer Structures - Pond 2 to Pond 3 Napa

19-00191 2 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Galt High School - Biomedical CTE / Science Building (Sub Bids Only) Galt

19-00196 1 2/5/2019 2:00 PM Wooden Street Light Pole Replacement Project Rohnert Park

19-00218 0 2/5/2019 3:00 PM
Bare Minerals-Broadway Plaza Space #C42 - Walnut Creek (Sub-Bids 

Only)
Walnut Creek

19-00222 0 2/5/2019 3:30 PM
RFP for Lease-Leaseback Services for the Construction of 

Gymnasium and Classroom Facilities at Brittan Elementary School
Sutter

19-00222 1 2/5/2019 2:00 PM RFP Water Park LED Exterior Lighting Retrofit Antioch

18-04087 1 2/6/2019 11:00 AM Elk Grove High School, HVAC Replacement Elk Grove

19-00045 1 2/6/2019 2:00 PM

RFP Environmental and Engineering Services for Innovate 680: I-680 

North Bound Express Lane Project - Contra Costa Transportation 

Authority

Walnut Creek

19-00060 1 2/6/2019 1:00 PM Concow Wall Design/Build Oroville



19-00086 1 2/6/2019 3:00 PM

RFP Lease-Leasback Construction Services for Abatement, 

Remediation and Demolition of Transportation Services Buildings and 

160 FT Antenna

Sacramento

19-00148 0 2/6/2019 2:00 PM Benicia Public Library Re-Roof Project Benicia

19-00180 0 2/6/2019 11:00 AM Williams MP Bldg. (Sub Bids Only) Williams

19-00181 1 2/6/2019 12:00 PM
HVAC Filters - Contra Costa County Public Works Facilities 

Maintenance
Martinez

19-00185 3 2/6/2019 2:00 PM
Woodland Gateway Shopping Center Retail Shell Building 6 & Site 

Improvements (Sub Bids Only)
Woodland

19-00210 0 2/6/2019 2:00 PM
Landscape Maintenance Services at the Sacramento River Water 

Treatement Plant (SRWTP)
Sacramento

19-00290 0 2/6/2019 2:00 PM
Foulks Ranch Elementary School, Fire Alarm and Clock System 

Replacement
Elk Grove

19-00299 0 2/6/2019 3:00 PM VHS Roof & Building D HVAC Replacement Elk Grove

18-03725 7 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Cemo Circle Soil Removal Sacramento

18-03743 3 2/7/2019 2:00 PM 2019 Slurry Seal Project Richmond

18-03797 0 2/7/2019 1:00 PM YCCD Electrical Engineering Services: Electrical Distribution Systems Woodland

19-00010 0 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Module 4-5 Perimeter Road Kiefer Landfill Sloughhouse

19-00015 0 2/7/2019 11:00 AM Sport Court Resurfacing Elk Grove

19-00031 2 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Casa Roble Student Union & Admin - INC 2 (Sub Bids Only) Orangevale

19-00058 0 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Pomolita 2019 SEM Roof Replacement Project Ukiah



19-00069 0 2/7/2019 11:00 AM Demolish Keswick Fire Hall and Community Center Redding

19-00119 0 2/7/2019 3:30 PM Calistoga Farm Worker Center Reroof and HVAC Replacement Project Calistoga

19-00133 0 2/7/2019 2:00 PM RFQ Solar Phase II Energy Efficiency Services Guerneville

19-00135 1 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Request for Qualifications for Construction Management Services Santa Rosa

19-00153 0 2/7/2019 10:00 AM

North Camden Area Storm Drain Improvements: North Camden Drive 

Storm Drain and Blakemore, Hartwell and Ely Courts Storm Drain 

Projects

Elk Grove

19-00182 0 2/7/2019 2:00 PM ARC South Well Decommissioning Bid Sacramento

19-00193 2 2/7/2019 10:00 AM Churn Creek Marketplace - Site Work Completion (subs only) Redding

19-00236 2 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Natomas Basin Project Reach 1 Contract 1 - Asbestos Pipe Removal Sacramento

19-00240 0 2/7/2019 11:00 AM Water Well Maintenance and Repair Services Galt

19-00257 0 2/7/2019 2:00 PM Big Horn On-Site Well (W-126) Pump Installation Project Elk Grove

19-00296 1 2/7/2019 12:00 PM Peet's Coffee - Sacramento (Sub Bids Only) Sacramento

19-00069 2 2/8/2019 10:00 AM
2019 Summer Roof Project Package 1 - Mt. Diablo Unified School 

District
Various Cities

19-00070 2 2/8/2019 10:30 AM
2019 Summer Roof Project Package 2 - Mt. Diablo Unified School 

Distric
Various Cities

19-00071 2 2/8/2019 11:00 AM
2019 Summer Roof Project Package 3 - Mt. Diablo Unified School 

District
Various Cities

19-00080 0 2/8/2019 2:00 PM
Information Technology Department Space and Staff Requirement 

Study
Fairfield



19-00083 0 2/8/2019 2:00 PM Notice Inviting Inclusion on List of Qualified Bidders Boonville

19-00136 1 2/8/2019 3:00 PM Caper Acres Phase Two Renovations - Crooked House Chico

19-00184 0 2/8/2019 2:00 PM LED Light Fixtures - City of Redding Redding

19-00199 0 2/8/2019 12:00 PM Special Inspectors Firms of Cannabis Facilities Specialized Equipment Sacramento

19-00202 1 2/8/2019 10:00 AM
Reconstruction of the Gas Collection and Control System at the Neal 

Road Recycling and Waste Facility - Camp Fire Incident
Paradise

19-00214 0 2/8/2019 5:00 PM
Riparian Biologist on the Cache Creek Technical Advisory Committee 

(TAC)
Woodland

19-00218 0 2/8/2019 2:00 PM Furnish On-call Glass Window/door Repair Services Redding

19-00231 0 2/8/2019 2:00 PM Repair / Rebuild Redding Aquatic Center Pump Redding

19-00264 0 2/8/2019 12:00 PM
Johnny Was Retail Store at the Village at Corte Madera (SUB BIDS 

REQUESTED)
Corte Madera

19-00287 0 2/8/2019 4:00 PM Professional Arborist Services for Camp Fire Vegetation Evaluation Paradise

19-00195 1 2/11/2019 3:00 PM 85 Hartnell Tenant Improvement Project Redding

18-00523 1 2/12/2019 2:00 PM CDOT 03-1F1904 Add Auxiliary Lane Sacramento County

19-00059 2 2/12/2019 2:30 PM 2019 North Main Street Rehabilitation Walnut Creek

19-00063 0 2/12/2019 2:00 PM Vibration Data Collector Redding

19-00078 0 2/12/2019 2:30 PM Parking Lot Repairs at the Yuba City (CDL Lot) DMV Field Office Yuba City



19-00122 0 2/12/2019 10:00 AM Tolenas Main Office and Campus Upgrades Fairfield

19-00129 1 2/12/2019 2:00 PM Round Valley High School Gymnasium Covelo

19-00134 1 2/12/2019 2:00 PM Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase II Antioch

19-00156 1 2/12/2019 10:00 AM StorQuest Self Storage - West Sacramento (Sub Bids Only) West Sacramento

19-00158 0 2/12/2019 1:00 PM 2019 Eagle Peak Exterior Painting Project Redwood Valley

19-00241 0 2/12/2019 2:30 PM
Parking Lot Sweeping and Steam Cleaning and/or Pressure Washing 

Services
Napa

19-00249 0 2/12/2019 2:00 PM Water Reduction Landscape Sacramento

19-00266 0 2/12/2019 2:00 PM Stony Point Rd Utility Box Adjustments and Sidewalk Repairs Santa Rosa

19-00282 0 2/12/2019 2:00 PM RFQ/P for Furniture Services San Rafael

19-00289 0 2/12/2019 10:00 AM Bolinas Avenue Service Improvement Project - MMWD
Ross & San 

Anselmo

18-00449 4 2/13/2019 2:00 PM CDOT 04-4G8204 Replace San Rafael Harbor Bridge Marin County

19-00072 0 2/13/2019 10:00 AM Burns Valley Elementary School Staff Room Project Clear Lake

19-00073 0 2/13/2019 10:30 AM Konocti Education Center Walk-In Cooler Lower Lake

19-00115 0 2/13/2019 2:15 PM Pacific High Roofing Project North Highlands

19-00128 0 2/13/2019 2:00 PM Northwood Elementary School HVAC - Phase 2 Project Sacramento



19-00194 1 2/13/2019 2:00 PM Demolition at Fairfield High School Fairfield

19-00211 0 2/13/2019 2:00 PM Landscape Maintenance - Sumps, Wells & Reservoirs Sacramento

19-00217 0 2/13/2019 2:00 PM
Venetia Valley Grades 1-5 Classroom Replacement & New MPR 

Building Increment 2 (SUB BIDS REQUESTED)
San Rafael

19-00242 0 2/13/2019 3:00 PM Request For Bids - Duct Work in Transit Shop Colusa

19-00243 0 2/13/2019 2:00 PM Fulton Rd. Reconstruction - Occidental Rd. to W 3rd St Santa Rosa

19-00267 0 2/13/2019 10:00 AM Agriculture Barn Project 2019 Princeton

19-00309 0 2/13/2019 2:15 PM CDOT 03A2889 - Construct Crosswalk and Ped-Activated Beacon Oroville

19-00316 0 2/13/2019 2:00 PM
Roof Maintenance and Repair Services - Multiple Valley Division Area 

Offices
Sacramento

18-03741 2 2/14/2019 2:00 PM North Shore (Goodrick Avenue) Bay Trail Gap Closure Richmond

18-04121 5 2/14/2019 3:00 PM McKinley Water Vault Project Sacramento

19-00068 1 2/14/2019 2:00 PM Freedom High School Maintenance Facility Project Oakley

19-00089 3 2/14/2019 3:00 PM Harmon Johnson Elementary School Roof Replacement Project Sacramento

19-00098 0 2/14/2019 2:00 PM
Short-Term Bicycle and Pedestrian Connections with Richmond-San 

Rafael Bridge
Richmond

19-00133 0 2/14/2019 4:00 PM
Liberty Union High School District for Future District Portable Building 

Moving Projects - Prequalification
Brentwood

19-00143 0 2/14/2019 3:00 PM
RFP for Lease-Leaseback Construction Services for Hiram Johnson 

Core Academic Improvement Project
Sacramento



19-00144 1 2/14/2019 2:00 PM Vineland Preschool & Kohler Elementary School Roofing Project Rio Linda

19-00190 0 2/14/2019 3:00 PM Willowside Modular Classrooms Sitework Project Santa Rosa

19-00201 0 2/14/2019 2:00 PM Palisades Sewer Lift Station Replacement Project Calistoga

19-00212 0 2/14/2019 4:00 PM Various Marina Services Vallejo

19-00223 1 2/14/2019 1:30 PM Corning High School Modernization Corning

19-00260 0 2/14/2019 4:00 PM
Professional Engineering Services - Engineering Design for the Bridge 

Preventative Maintenance Program
Yuba County

19-00273 0 2/14/2019 2:00 PM IFB-HVAC Maint. & Repair Services Rohnert Park

19-00300 0 2/14/2019 2:00 PM Pt. Richmond Eucalyptus Crown Lift (Rebid) Richmond

19-00302 0 2/14/2019 3:00 PM Re-Roof / HVAC at Card Center Chico

19-00315 0 2/14/2019 2:15 PM Minor B - Replace AC Surfacing Sacramento

18-03265 6 2/15/2019 5:00 PM Bella Creek Apartments, LLC (Sub Bids Only) Rohnert Park

18-03698 4 2/15/2019 1:00 PM Safeway #2874 - Hercules (Sub-Bids Only) Hercules

19-00155 1 2/15/2019 4:00 PM
RFP Geotechnical Engineering Services On-Call Contract 2019-2022 - 

Central Contra Costa Sanitary District
Martinez

19-00159 0 2/15/2019 2:00 PM Code Enforcement Board-Ups Sacramento

19-00160 0 2/15/2019 5:00 PM On-Call Code Enforcement Abatements Sacramento



19-00188 1 2/15/2019 4:00 PM

RFQ to Pre-Qualify to Perform Pre-Construction and/or Lease-

Leaseback Construction Services for East Franklin Elementary School 

Project

Elk Grove

19-00189 0 2/15/2019 4:00 PM
RFP As-Needed Traffic Control Services - Central Contra Costa 

Sanitary District
Martinez

19-00206 0 2/15/2019 2:00 PM RFQ for Measure P Program and Construction Management Services Winters

19-00207 0 2/15/2019 2:00 PM RFQ Measure P Architectural Services Winters

19-00209 0 2/15/2019 4:00 PM
RFP for Professional Engineering Services for Marin County Bridges & 

Box Culverts Preventative Maintenance Plan
Marin County

19-00216 0 2/15/2019 2:00 PM Child Development Center Addition Project Beale AFB (sub-bids only)
Beale Air Force 

Base

19-00268 0 2/15/2019 3:00 PM Bridge Street Demolitions - 670 Brown Ave. Yuba City

19-00288 0 2/15/2019 4:00 PM Recovery Program Management Services Paradise

18-04082 0 2/19/2019 1:30 PM 2019 Roofing @ Barbara Comstock Morse Elementary School Elk Grove

18-04084 0 2/19/2019 2:30 PM 2019 Roofing @ Mary Tsukamoto Elementary School Elk Grove

18-04085 0 2/19/2019 2:00 PM 2019 Roofing @ Maeola R. Beitzel Elementary School Elk Grove

19-00181 1 2/19/2019 2:00 PM MST Truck Fill Station Napa

19-00200 0 2/19/2019 2:00 PM Pacific Union College Water Storage Tanks Replacement Project Angwin

19-00210 1 2/19/2019 4:00 PM
RFQ/RFP Architect/Engineer (A/E) Services for the Learning 

Resources Center Project at College of Marin
Kentfield

19-00232 0 2/19/2019 2:00 PM
Oakdale Elementary School & Martin Luther King Jr Tech Academy 

Roofing Project
North Highlands



19-00233 0 2/19/2019 2:15 PM Rio Linda High School Roofing Project Rio Linda

19-00256 0 2/19/2019 1:00 PM Paving at Various Sites Vallejo

19-00271 0 2/19/2019 3:30 PM Dunham Elementary School Modernization Phase IV Petaluma

18-03848 2 2/20/2019 2:00 PM
White Rock Springs Ranch Mangini Parkway, Carr Trust and Open 

Space Landscaping
Folsom

18-04083 0 2/20/2019 1:30 PM
2019 Roofing @ Elliot Ranch, Stone Lake, and Irene B. West 

Elementary Schools
Elk Grove

18-04086 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM
2019 Roofing @ Raymond Case Elementary and Monterey Trail High 

Schools
Elk Grove

19-00013 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM CDOT 02-3H5704 Upgrade Signals Shasta County

19-00026 0 2/20/2019 12:00 PM
Seismic Upgrades and Building Alterations at Kensington Community 

Center
Kensington

19-00034 0 2/20/2019 3:00 PM RFP Dam Inundation Mapping and Emergency Services Lakeport

19-00118 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM W. Main Street Bike/Ped Mobility and Safety Improvement Project Woodland

19-00145 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM
RFP New Welded Steel Water Tank Design, Engineering, Project 

Management & Inspection
Glen Ellen

19-00150 0 2/20/2019 9:00 AM Weed Abatement Vallejo

19-00168 0 2/20/2019 11:00 AM Yount Street Rehabilitation Project Yountville

19-00174 1 2/20/2019 11:00 AM Freeport Septic Conversion Project - REBID Sacramento

19-00197 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM On Call General Contracting Services - Facilities Maintenance Division Sacramento



19-00235 0 2/20/2019 3:00 PM 2019 On-Call Well Services Agreement Citrus Heights

19-00248 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM North Natomas Community Park Landscaping Sacramento

19-00281 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM Mangini Ranch Villages 4, 5 & 7 Joint Trench Folsom

19-00297 0 2/20/2019 2:30 PM 2019 Roofing @ Anna Kirchgater and Prairie Elementary Schools Elk Grove

19-00304 0 2/20/2019 2:00 PM Ishi Hills Field Improvements Oroville

19-00173 0 2/21/2019 2:00 PM Food and Nutrition Services Refresh Yountville

19-00176 0 2/21/2019 3:00 PM Moss Avenue & Davis Avenue Pavement Rehabilitation Project Clearlake

19-00182 4 2/21/2019 4:00 PM
RFP Household Hazardous Waste Transportation, Disposal and 

Supplemental Labor - Central Contra Costa Sanitary District
Martinez

19-00198 0 2/21/2019 5:00 PM

RFQ On-Call Transportation Engineering Consulting Services (2019-

2022) and Pre-Qualified Shortlist for Transportation Engineering 

Consulting Services (2019-2021)

Martinez

19-00214 0 2/21/2019 3:00 PM Virginia Utility Underground District Project Tiburon

19-00217 0 2/21/2019 2:00 PM Howe Avenue Sidewalk Infill Project Sacramento

19-00227 0 2/21/2019 5:00 PM
RFQ/P Prop 39 Energy Conservation and Energy Efficiency Services 

Energy Management System for Multiple Sites
San Rafael

19-00230 1 2/21/2019 2:00 PM AC Overlay Project Folsom Boulevard - Federal Sacramento

19-00236 0 2/21/2019 2:00 PM 2018-2019 Capital Improvement Project Marin County

19-00244 0 2/21/2019 2:30 PM
Highlands Harbor, Harbor Lane, Lakeland Drive, Marina Court, & 

Anchor Drive Pavement Rehabilitation Project
Clearlake



19-00258 1 2/21/2019 1:00 PM
Enterprise High School Gen 7 STEM Buildings and Site Improvements 

Site Work Package
Redding

19-00270 0 2/21/2019 2:00 PM
Enterprise High School Gen 7 STEM Buildings and Site Improvements 

Building Foundation Bid Package
Redding

19-00298 0 2/21/2019 2:00 PM Sign Maintenance Services 2019 - 2025 Citrus Heights

19-00061 3 2/22/2019 4:00 PM Replacement of Existing 10 Ton Wire Rope Crane Redding

19-00115 1 2/22/2019 2:00 PM

RFQ Strategic Development, Management, and Corridor-Wide 

Support Services: Innovate 680 Program - Contra Costa 

Transportation Authority

Walnut Creek

19-00205 0 2/22/2019 3:00 PM Dredge and Booster Pump Elk Grove

19-00250 0 2/22/2019 2:00 PM Traffic Signal Design Services Chico

19-00192 0 2/25/2019 2:00 PM ENROUTE - Senior Center Demolition at Fairmont Elementary School El Cerrito

19-00202 0 2/25/2019 4:00 PM
RFP Prop. 39 Energy Conservation and Energy Efficiency Services at 

Rodeo Hills Elementary School
Rodeo

19-00285 1 2/25/2019 12:00 PM Sacramento Valley National Cemetery Install New Control Markers Dixon

19-00313 0 2/25/2019 11:30 AM LAN Switches - E-rate YR 22 Sacramento

19-00027 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM CDOT 03-1G3704 Place 6" Striping Sacramento County

19-00199 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM Bel Marin Keys Sewer Rehabilitation Project Novato

19-00221 0 2/26/2019 12:00 PM New Commercial Pad Building - Hercules (Sub-Bids Only) Hercules

19-00238 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM
Request for Qualifications for On-Call Project Management and 

Architectural/Engineering Professional Services
Elk Grove



19-00253 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM
RBHS - Phase 1 Mod and Classroom Addition and RBHS - Gym / 

Locker Modernizations
Red Bluff

19-00263 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM Lawler Ranch Mexican Fan Palm Tree Trimming & Removal Project Suisun City

19-00268 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM
E-Rate Year 22 Wireless Upgrade - West Contra Costa Unified School 

District (Rebid)
Richmond

19-00280 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM North Regional Pond and Pump Station Project Woodland

19-00283 0 2/26/2019 5:00 PM
RFP Library Main Reading Room Audiovisual System Design & 

Installation
Mill Valley

19-00301 0 2/26/2019 2:00 PM Brookhaven Multi-Purpose Room Project Sebastopol

19-00272 0 2/27/2019 2:30 PM
Carpet Removal and Replacement at the South Sacramento DMV 

Field Office
Sacramento

19-00283 0 2/27/2019 2:00 PM Land Park Mow Strip and Jogging Path Phase 4 Sacramento

19-00314 0 2/27/2019 2:00 PM Ballistic Lobby Enclosure Fairfield

19-00317 0 2/27/2019 2:00 PM Sojourner Truth Park Community Garden Sacramento

19-00192 0 2/28/2019 3:30 PM Napa County Hall of Justice Electronic Plumbing Upgrades Project Napa

19-00203 0 2/28/2019 2:00 PM
Arcohe Elementary School Parking Lot and Walking Track 

Improvement Project
Herald

19-00279 0 2/28/2019 2:00 PM WPCF South Pond Pump Station Rehabilitation Woodland

19-00307 0 2/28/2019 3:00 PM

Request for Proposals For Lease-Leaseback Construction Services 

Prop 39 HVAC Replacements & Building Automation Control System 

Upgrades

Sacramento

19-00308 0 2/28/2019 3:00 PM RFP for Lease-Leaseback for Golden Empire Roof & HVAC Sacramento



19-00220 0 3/5/2019 2:00 PM 2018 Water Reclamation Facility Pond Lining Project Healdsburg

19-00282 0 3/5/2019 2:00 PM
Construction of Waste Managment Unit 6F at the Yolo County Central 

Landfill
Woodland

19-00312 1 3/5/2019 2:00 PM
Winterstein aka Gateway Community Charter School, Modular 

Housing
Sacramento

19-00022 1 3/6/2019 2:00 PM
CDOT 03-0H10U4 HMA, Precast JCP, Construct POC, Fiber Optic 

and Soundwalls
Sacramento County

19-00253 0 3/6/2019 2:00 PM ENROUTE - Olinda Elementary School Critical Needs Richmond

19-00262 0 3/6/2019 2:00 PM Roofing Project at H. Glenn Richardson Fairfield

19-00261 0 3/7/2019 2:00 PM Roofing Project at Dover Academy Fairfield

19-00286 0 3/7/2019 3:00 PM Gas Management System Rehabilitation and Improvements Project Elk Grove

19-00266 0 3/8/2019 2:00 PM
RFQ Design Build Cogeneration Project for the Wastewater Treatment 

Plant
Richmond

19-00277 0 3/12/2019 4:00 PM Nitrate Area 3S Phase 6, Unit 6 Nord Ave (State Highway 32) Chico

19-00246 0 3/13/2019 3:00 PM RFP County Parks Needs Assessment Ukiah

19-00278 0 3/14/2019 2:00 PM Trinity County Sheriff's Detention Facility Weaverville

19-00239 0 3/15/2019 2:00 PM Lee Middle School HVAC Replacement Woodland

19-00081 0 3/29/2019 3:00 PM NVUSD Annual Bidder Prequalification Napa

18-03795 0 3/31/2019 5:00 PM CUPCCA for Solano County Fairfield



19-00211 0 4/8/2019 4:00 PM

RFQ/RFP Lease-Leaseback Construction Services for Marin 

Community College District Learning Resources Center at College of 

Marin

Kentfield

19-00303 0 5/2/2019 1:00 PM RFQ YCCD New Wireless Communications/Cell Phone Towers Yuba City

18-03672 1 12/31/2019 2:00 PM CUPCCAA for Corning Union High School District Corning

18-03821 0 12/31/2019 2:00 PM
Notice Inviting Qualified Bidders for the California Uniform Public 

Construction Cost Accounting Act Informal Bidding Process
Ukiah

18-03934 0 12/31/2019 2:00 PM
Uniform Public Construction Cost Accounting Publication List for 

Upper Lake Unified School District
Upper Lake

18-03939 0 12/31/2019 2:00 PM City of Redding Informal Bidding Contract Vendor Registration Redding

18-04035 0 12/31/2019 2:00 PM CUPCCAA for Corning Union Elementary School District Corning

19-00071 0 12/31/2019 2:00 PM CUPCCA for Orangevale Recreation & Park District Orangevale

19-00183 0 12/31/2019 2:00 PM 2019 UPCCAA form for Lakeport Unified School District Lakeport


